

H/W: — P. S. BAKORI TOL NEAR SAHDEV RAY HOUSE
TO PMGSY ROAD BAKORI UNDER BOKHRA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Block

(SC)

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल उपरी

DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य उपर प्रमंडल
बोखरा

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-2573

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency : — SUPERB CONSTRUCTION. MUZZ.

Is on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/W: — Construction of					
Road and on work					
with maintenance by					
P.S Bakoni tal near					
Sahder Roy House					
to P.M.G. Road Bakoni					
under M.M.C. & Y.					
Agency - Super Construction					
Bhabha Nagar					
Bhagwanpur munc.					
Agreement No. —					
73/SB.D/2021-22					
Date of Commence					
: - 24/12/21					
Date of Completion					
: - 23/12/22					
Actual date of Comp					
: — work is					
under progress					

Continuation

Abstract

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.No (1) ground for working bench marked pillars all up					
Qty - vide Tm B P. (2/1)					
- 0.900 Km					
@ ₹ 4015 = 90/Km					₹ 3614-00
S.No (2) Reference pillar					
Qty - vide Tm B P. (2/2)					
- 0.900 Km					
@ ₹ 1845 = 98/Km					₹ 1601-00
S.No (3) clearing and grubbing Road land including all up					
Qty - vide Tm B P. (2/3)					
- 0.18 Ht					
@ ₹ 52970 = 33/1 Ht					₹ 9535-00
S.No (4) Excavation for road way in soil using manual means all up					
Qty - vide Tm B P. (2/4)					
- 80.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 282.57/m ³					₹ 2267-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SL NO (5)	Cont of Gr. & rate				
	and cost of should				
	work of gravel material				
	including all up				
Qty	— vol of Gr. (3/5)				
	— 310.00 m ³				
②	₹ 191.70/m ³				₹ 143775.00
SL NO (6)	Cont of Gr. s. 3 by				
	by putting well graded				
	material included				
	all up				
Qty	— vol of Gr. s. (3/6)				
	— 41.25 m ³				
②	₹ 2781.90/m ³				₹ 114754.00
SL NO (7)	Cont of Gr. s. 3				
	by putting well				
	graded material				
	included all up				
Qty	— vol of Gr. s. (3/7)				
	— 283.50 m ³				
②	₹ 2781.90/m ³				₹ 788634.00
SL NO (8)	Gravel laid & spreading				
	at compacting				
	stone aggregates				
	all up				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
One - n/c Tm B P (3/8)					
- 159.60					
- 283.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 3384.00/m ³					₹ 523564.00
SL NO (8) Pz laying & spreading					
and compacting					
stone aggregate					
are complete for					
CH - n/c Tm B P (4/8)					
- 98.43 m ³					
@ ₹ 3384.00/m ³					₹ 333146.00
SL NO (10/1) Pz and firing					
of typical type					
mm GSY 8mm board					
including cement					
One - n/c Tm B P (4/10)					
- 2 nos					
@ ₹ 9576.80/m					₹ 19154.00
total =					₹ 1940144.00
Add 3% L/eus -					₹ 19401 = ✓
Add 12% G.S. -					₹ 2,32,817.00
Add 5% fee -					₹ 39216.00
G/total =					₹ 2231578.00
See ₹ 2231578.00					
Less 12% balance -					₹ 28564 = ✓
net -					₹ 22,03,014.00

Continuation

Q. D. D
 11.3.02